
Placing Overall Official Time Bib # Name Age Gender Hometown
Female 18 and Under

36 2:33:46 7 RITA WIELAND 17 F LYNCHBURG, VA

Female Open 19-39 yrs Old
11 2:04:23 70 SARAH GAHAGAN 23 F LYNCHBURG, VA
17 2:06:40 74 REBECCA PARSONS 26 F LYNCHBURG, VA
21 2:11:59 52 JENN LAUFFER 23 F LYNCHBURG, VA

Female Masters 40+
13 2:04:34 30 DONNA ELDER 44 F FOREST, VA
15 2:05:40 14 DONNA HODGERT 40 F LYNCHBURG, VA
29 2:22:21 6 SUZANNE DUNCAN RAMSEY 40 F LYNCHBURG, VA

Male Open 19-39 yrs old
1 1:47:11 26 JOSEPH PARKER 21 M LYNCHBURG, VA
2 1:53:19 60 MICHAEL  ZEALAND 32 M LYNCHBURG, VA
3 1:56:18 51 ADAM NEW 34 M LYNCHBURG, VA

Male Masters 40+
7 2:01:31 29 STEVE BOGNAR 55 M LYNCHBURG, VA
8 2:01:44 11 BLANKS BLANKINSHIP 51 M LYNCHBURG, VA

16 2:05:46 39 BRAD HAWICKHORST 46 M VIRGINIA BEACH, VA

Place Time Bib # Name Age Gender Hometown
1 1:47:11 26 JOSEPH PARKER 21 M LYNCHBURG, VA
2 1:53:19 60 MICHAEL  ZEALAND 32 M LYNCHBURG, VA
3 1:56:18 51 ADAM NEW 34 M LYNCHBURG, VA
4 1:57:26 19 ANDREW SETLIFF 20 M LYNCHBURG, VA
5 1:59:06 42 JASON PHILIP CAPTAIN 30 M LYNCHBURG, VA
6 1:59:19 80 BEN WIESE 27 M LYNCHBURG, VA
7 2:01:31 29 STEVE BOGNAR 55 M LYNCHBURG, VA
8 2:01:44 11 BLANKS BLANKINSHIP 51 M LYNCHBURG, VA
9 2:03:31 54 JOSHUA YEOMAN 23 M LYNCHBURG, VA

10 2:04:28 58 JOSH VAUGHN 22 M LURAY, VA
11 2:04:23 70 SARAH GAHAGAN 23 F LYNCHBURG, VA
12 2:04:25 75 JERRY A AYANTOLA 28 M LYNCHBURG, VA
13 2:04:34 30 DONNA ELDER 44 F FOREST, VA
14 2:04:49 69 BRETTFERD LESHER 23 M LYNCHBURG, VA
15 2:05:40 14 DONNA HODGERT 40 F LYNCHBURG, VA
16 2:05:46 39 BRAD HAWICKHORST 46 M VIRGINIA, BEACH, VA
17 2:06:40 74 REBECCA PARSONS 26 F LYNCHBURG, VA
18 2:07:04 73 DAVID HORTON 87 M LYNCHBURG, VA
19 2:07:37 31 HUNTER MARSHALL 48 M SPOUT, SPRING, VA
20 2:11:46 47 STEVEN THOMAS 19 M LYNCHBURG, VA
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21 2:11:59 52 JENN LAUFFER 23 F LYNCHBURG, VA
22 2:14:46 35 JOSHUA EARLS 25 M LYNCHBURG, VA
23 2:15:03 63 JOHN COOPER 52 M RUSTBURG, VA
24 2:16:59 9 BENJAMIN DAVID YOUNG 21 M RICHLANDTOWN, PA
25 2:18:31 45 KRISTEN KREMPASKY 28 F LATROBE, PA
26 2:18:58 59 JON MICHAEL PHAUP 21 M AMHERST, VA
27 2:19:06 41 JOANNA CHAPMAN 20 F FLORENCE, SC
28 2:19:52 53 CHRIS GRAHAM 23 M LYNCHBURG, VA
29 2:22:21 6 SUZANNE DUNCAN RAMSEY 40 F LYNCHBURG, VA
30 2:24:29 62 ERIC KOONTZ 29 M LYNCHBURG, VA
31 2:24:51 46 STEPHEN RICHARDSON 21 M LYNCHBURG, VA
32 2:28:56 49 JAMIE DOBSON 31 F ROLLA, MO
33 2:30:33 61 BRIAN D LAMBERT 29 M LYNCHBURG, VA
34 2:31:16 72 MATT ZEALAND 28 M LYNCHBURG, VA
35 2:31:56 28 MALCOLM MILLER 41 M LYNCHBURG, VA
36 2:33:46 7 RITA WIELAND 17 F LYNCHBURG, VA
37 2:33:58 36 JANETTE MARQUARDT 22 F LYNCHBURG, VA
38 2:34:08 57 BLAIR SNYDER 38 F LYNCHBURG, VA
39 2:34:42 82 Aaron Ufema 33 M LYNCHBURG, VA
40 2:34:43 81 Bethany Larsen 21 F LYNCHBURG, VA
41 2:35:08 43 BRANDIE K. BROWN 22 F LYNCHBURG, VA
42 2:36:27 78 Becky Mix 20 F LYNCHBURG, VA
43 2:37:18 55 ANTHONY WAYNE PEELER 39 M LYNCHBURG, VA
44 2:37:25 71 BYRON GORDON 57 M SPOUT SPRING, VA
45 2:37:32 76 APRIL DONE 22 F LYNCHBURG, VA
46 2:38:17 27 CHIP CLEMENTS 59 M LYNCHBURG, VA
47 2:38:40 66 MARY CRYSTAL YINGLING 27 F HOPE MILLS, NC
48 2:42:16 8 KATIE MARIE HARRIS 21 F LYNCHBURG, VA

2:42:16 15 STEPHANIE ELIZABETH PLACE 20 F LYNCHBURG, VA
50 2:44:44 44 JIM MCFARLAND 49 M LYNCHBURG, VA
51 2:44:48 48 ERIKA WRAY 34 F LYNCHBURG, VA
52 2:45:33 67 CIMBER CUMMINGS 19 F LYNCHBURG, VA
53 2:45:34 34 RENEE HOLT DRANEY 42 F FOREST, VA
54 2:46:07 40 ROBERT G. BURGESS 55 M LYNCHBURG, VA
55 2:46:25 10 BRYAN CARTER 30 M LYNCHBURG, VA
56 2:49:47 64 DAVID BARNETT 51 M LYNCHBURG, VA
57 2:52:24 21 BRIAN KEEFER 21 M FOREST, VA

2:53:24 24 NINA ELIZABETH DILLON 33 F LYNCHBURG, VA
59 2:53:42 2 HEATHER GAIL VOZEL 25 F LYNCHBURG, VA
60 2:56:25 23 BOB WEAVER 38 M LYNCHBURG, VA
61 2:58:07 18 KRISTEN RENAE CRAWFORD 23 F LYNCHBURG, VA
62 3:00:25 16 RACHEL DAWN SIBLEY 19 F LYNCHBURG, VA
63 3:01:15 20 WILLIAM G. GRIBBIN 64 M FOREST, VA
64 3:10:08 37 MEGAN DAVIES 21 F LYNCHBURG, VA
65 3:12:24 77 Bernard Davis 70 M LYNCHBURG, VA
66 3:17:24 12 ANNIE K LIVELY 22 F FOREST, VA
67 3:19:11 25 RUSS DAUBERT 61 M FOREST, VA
68 3:21:52 50 DAVID WAYNE CASTO 41 M RUSTBURG, VA
69 3:23:33 22 LARRY HAAK 51 M LONGMONT, CO
70 3:29:30 68 LYNN DAVIS 42 F FALLS CHURCH, VA
71 3:33:05 79 Ellen Dice 39 F LYNCHBURG, VA

3:33:05 13 LISA COLEMAN 38 F MONROE, VA
73 3:37:05 5 JENNA CRABTREE 19 F LYNCHBURG, VA

3:37:05 1 JERRY PRICE 46 M LYNCHBURG, VA
75 3:38:27 56 HEATHER CHILDRESS 34 F FOREST, VA



3:38:27 17 DIANE E HENSLEY 56 F EVINGTON, VA
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